Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52417525  page 1
September 8, 2025 3:48 PM
2 3/8"
61.80mm
4 1/4"
108.51mm

PS52417525   page 2
September 8, 2025 3:48 PM
Order Information
Some combinations are limited. Reference the online Product Configurator to confirm MTO (make-to-order) options.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R6R2-75D-840-UNV-STD-BZ
Series Size Lumen Output CCT Voltage Ceiling Driver/Dimming Options
R6R=R6 Regress Series 2=2'
4=4'
8=8'
SL1=Selectable Lumens 500, 750
and 1000 lumens per foot (1), (2)
50D=500 lms/ft.
75D=750 lms/ft.
100D=1000 lms/ft.
L8SCT3=80CRI, Selectable
CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K (1)(2)
830=80 CRI, 3000K
835=80 CRI, 3500K
840=80 CRI, 4000K
UNV=120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
[Blank]=15/16" &
9/16" Grid Lay-in
(Flush), Concealed
T, and Slot Grid
[Blank]=10% dimming with Lumen and CCT selection
switches (10%-100%)
STD=0-10V Driver (1%-100% Dimming) (5)
SR=Sensor-ready Driver (1%-100% Dimming) (6)
5LTD=DALI Driver (5%-100% Dimming) (6), (7)
5LTHD=DALI Driver (1%-100% Dimming) (8)
SD=Step Dimming Driver (50% or 100% Dimming) (9)
LH=Lutron HiLume (LDE1 series) 1%-100% EcoSystem Driver
with Soft-on Fade to Black dimming (F)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Available with 0-10V (10% dimming)
driver only. (2) Lumen selectable and CCT
selectable only available together, with a
standard 0-10V dimming (10%) driver
(1) Available with 0-10V (10%
dimming) driver only. (2) Lumen
selectable and CCT selectable only
available together, with a standard
0-10V dimming (10%) driver
(4) Offered with UNV
(Blank) and STD
drivers only.
(5) 2' unit only at 1000 lms/ft. (6) Not available on the 2' version. (7) 347V
1% dimming not available at 750 or 1000 lm/ft for the 8' version. (8) 1% DALI
driver not available at 1000 lm/ft for 8' version. (9) Step dimming (SD) not
available in 2' version and limited to 750 and 1000 lm/ft settings on the 4'
version. (F) Consult Marketplace Options - Lutron system pages for additional
details and compatibility. Compatible only with driver series shown. Requires
field commissioning to operate or dim.
Contact Lutron at www.lutron.com.
Sensor Options(10) Emergency (14)(15) Options Finish
[Blank]=No Sensor
WLS (formerly WAB)=WaveLinx LITE Wireless Sensor, Occupancy
w/ photocell, Independent & Networked (12), (B)
WPS (formerly WAA)=WaveLinx PRO Wireless Sensor, Occupancy
w/ photocell, Networked (13), (A)
WLN=WaveLinx LITE Wireless Control Node, without sensor (12), (B)